CHAGUANAS CLASSES

Age 6 mths to 2.5 years
4 CLASSES - $250.00

SEA BABES STG 1-3 (Christmas)
SEA BABES STG 1-3 (Christmas)

Age 2.5 to 5 years
4 CLASSES - $250.00

Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may
be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option. New Members get
30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.

SEA SHELL STG 1-3 (Christmas)
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)
SEA SHELL STG 7-9 (Christmas

)
SEA SHELL STG 7-9 (Christmas)

8 Classes twice per week. - $500.00
Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may
be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option

Start Date

Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may
be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option. New Members get
30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.

Sat Nov 30
Sat Nov 30

Sun Nov 24
Sun Nov 24
Sun Nov 24
Sun Nov 24
Sun Nov 24

End Date

Sat Dec 21
Sat Dec 21

Sun Dec 15
Sun Dec 15
Sun Dec 15
Sun Dec 15
Sun Dec 15

New Members get 30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.

SEA SHELL STG 1-3 (Christmas)
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas
SEA SHELL STG 1-3 (Christmas
SEA SHELL STG 1-3 (Christmas
SEA SHELL STG 1-3 (Christmas
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas
SEA SHELL STG 7-9 (Christmas
SEA SHELL STG 7-9 (Christmas
SEA SHELL STG 1 (Christmas)

SEA SHELL STG 2-3 (Christmas)
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)
SEA SHELL STG 7-9 (Christmas)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Mon Nov 25
Mon Nov 25
Tue Nov 26
Thu Nov 28
Sat Nov 30
Sat Nov 30
Sat Nov 30
Sat Nov 30
Sat Nov 30
Sat Nov 30
Sat Nov 30
Mon Dec 09
Mon Dec 09
Mon Dec 09
Mon Dec 09

Wed Dec 18
Wed Dec 18
Thu Dec 19
Tue Dec 17
Sat Dec 21
Sat Dec 21
Sat Dec 21
Sat Dec 21
Sat Dec 21
Sat Dec 21
Tue Dec 17

Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh
Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh
Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh
Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh

Days

Sa
Sa

Su
Su
Su
Su
Su

MW
MW
TuTh
TuTh
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

Start Time

10:00am
10:30am

11:00am
1:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
1:00pm

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
11:00am
12:00pm
11:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
11:00am
1:00pm
10:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm




CHAGUANAS CLASSES

4 CLASSES - $250.00

30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.
SEA STAR STG 1-3 (Christmas)

SEA STAR STG 1-3 (Christmas)
SEA STAR STG 1-3 (Christmas)
SEA STAR STG 1-3 (Christmas)
SEA STAR STG 4-6 (Christmas)
SEA STAR STG 4-6 (Christmas)
SEA STAR STG 7-10 (Christmas)

SEA STAR STG 7-9 (Christmas)
8 Classes twice per week. - $500.00

SEA STAR INTRO TO FRONT CRAWL/FREESTYLE
INTRO TO FRONT CRAWL/FREESTYLE (Christmas)
SEA STAR -BREASTSTROKE (Christmas)

SEA STAR BUTTERFLY (Christmas)

SEA STAR - BACKSTROKE INTERMEDIATE &
ADVANCED (Christmas)

SEA STAR - BUTTERFLY INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED
(Christmas)

SEA STAR - FREESTYLE INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED
(Christmas)

SEA STAR BREASTSTROKE - INTERMEDIATE &
ADVANCED (Christmas)

SEA STAR INTRO TO BACKSTROKE (Christmas)
SEA STAR INTRO TO BREASTSTROKE (Christmas)

SEA STAR INTRO TO BUTTERFLY (Christmas)

SEA STAR INTRO TO FREESTYLE/FRONT CRAWL
(Christmas)

Start Date

Sun Nov 24

Sun Nov 24

Sat Nov 30

Sat Nov 30

Sun Nov 24

Sat Nov 30

Sun Nov 24

Sat Nov 30

Mon Nov 25

Tue Nov 26

Tue Nov 26

Tue Nov 26

Mon Dec 09

Mon Dec 09

Mon Dec 09

Mon Dec 09

Mon Dec 09

Mon Dec 09

Mon Dec 09

Mon Dec 09

End Date

Sun Dec 15

Sun Dec 15

Sat Dec 21

Sat Dec 21

Sun Dec 15

Sat Dec 21

Sun Dec 15

Sat Dec 21

Wed Dec 18

Thu Dec 19

Thu Dec 19

Thu Dec 19

Thu Dec 19

Thu Dec 19

Thu Dec 19

Thu Dec 19

Thu Dec 19

Thu Dec 19

Thu Dec 19

Thu Dec 19

Days

Su

Su

Sa

Sa

Su

Sa

Su

Sa

MW

TuTh

TuTh

TuTh

MTuWTh

MTuWTh

MTuWTh

MTuWTh

MTuWTh

MTuWTh

MTuWTh

MTuWTh

Start Time

Age 6 TO 12 YEARS

Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may
be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option. New Members get

2:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

2:00pm

2:00pm

12:00pm

2:00pm

2:00pm

Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may
be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option
New Members get 30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

4:30pm

2:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

11:00am

2:00pm

11:00am

1:00pm

10:00am




CHAGUANAS CLASSES Start Date  End Date Days |Start Time

4 CLASSES - $250.00

Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may
be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option. New Members get
30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.

ADULT STG 1-3 (Christmas) Sat Nov 30| Sat Dec 21 Sa 1:00pm
ADULT STG 4-6 (Christmas) Sat Nov 30| Sat Dec 21 Sa 2:00pm
ADULT STG 1-3 (Christmas) Sun Nov 24| Sun Dec 15 Su 1:00pm
ADULT STG 4-6 (Christmas) Sun Nov 24| Sun Dec 15 Su 2:00pm

8 Classes twice per week. - $500.00

Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may
be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option

New Members get 30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.

ADULT INTRO TO FREESTYLE/FRONT CRAWL Mon Nov 25! Wed Dec 18 MW 5:30pm

(Christmas)

ADULT BREASTSTROKE (Christmas) Tue Nov 26| ThuDec 19| TuTh |5:30pm
ADULT BUTTERFLY (Christmas) Tue Nov 26| Thu Dec 19| TuTh [4:30pm
ADULT INTRO TO BREASTSTROKE/BACKSTROKE Wed Nov 27| Wed Dec 18 W 6:30pm
ADULT -INTRO TO BACKSTROKE (Christmas) Wed Dec 11| Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh |2:00pm
ADULT -INTRO TO BREASTSTROKE (Christmas) Wed Dec 11| Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh [11:00am
ADULT -INTRO TO BUTTERFLY (Christmas) Wed Dec 11| Thu Dec 19/ MTuWTh |1:00pm

ADULT BACKSTROKE - INTERMEDIATE AND
ADVANCED (Christmas)

ADULT BREASTSTROKE - INTERMEDIATE AND
ADVANCED (Christmas)

ADULT BUTTERFLY - INTERMEDIATE AND ADVANCED
(Christmas)

ADULT FREESTYLE- INTERMEDIATE AND ADVANCED
(Christmas)

ADULT INTRO TO FRONT CRAWL/FREESTYLE
(Christmas)

Wed Dec 11| Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh |2:00pm

Wed Dec 11| Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh [ 11:00am

Wed Dec 11| Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh |1:00pm

Wed Dec 11| Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh |2:00pm

Wed Dec 11 Thu Dec 19| MTuWTh [ 10:00am




