CHAGUANAS CLASSES	Start Date	End Date	Days	Start Time				
Age 6 mths to 2.5 years								
4 CLASSES - \$250.00								
Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may								
be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option. New Members get 30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.								
SEA BABES STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	10:00am				
SEA BABES STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	10:30am				
Age 2.5 to 5 years								
4 CLASSES - \$250.00								
Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% therea				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option. New Members get 30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.								
SEA SHELL STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	11:00am				
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	1:00pm				
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	10:00am				
SEA SHELL STG 7-9 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	10:00am				
SEA SHELL STG 7-9 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	1:00pm				
8 Classes twice per week \$500.00	fter Diesee n	oto that mara	then one o					
Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option								
New Members get 30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 15th and 10\% 15th a		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
SEA SHELL STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Mon Nov 25	Wed Dec 18	MW	4:30pm				
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Mon Nov 25	Wed Dec 18	MW	4:30pm				
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Tue Nov 26	Thu Dec 19	TuTh	4:30pm				
SEA SHELL STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Thu Nov 28	Tue Dec 17	TuTh	4:30pm				
SEA SHELL STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	11:00am				
SEA SHELL STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	12:00pm				
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	11:00am				
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	1:00pm				
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	2:00pm				
SEA SHELL STG 7-9 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	11:00am				
SEA SHELL STG 7-9 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Tue Dec 17	Sa	1:00pm				
SEA SHELL STG 1 (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	10:00am				
SEA SHELL STG 2-3 (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	12:00pm				
SEA SHELL STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	12:00pm				
SEA SHELL STG 7-9 (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	12:00pm				

CHAGUANAS CLASSES	Start Date	End Date	Days	Start Time			
Age 6 TO 12 YEARS							
4 CLASSES - \$250.00 Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option. New Members get 30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.							
SEA STAR STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	2:00pm			
SEA STAR STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	10:00am			
SEA STAR STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	10:00am			
SEA STAR STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	2:00pm			
SEA STAR STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	2:00pm			
SEA STAR STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	12:00pm			
SEA STAR STG 7-10 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	2:00pm			
SEA STAR STG 7-9 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	2:00pm			
8 Classes twice per week \$500.00 Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option New Members get 30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.							
SEA STAR INTRO TO FRONT CRAWL/FREESTYLE		Wed Dec 18	MW	5:30pm			
INTRO TO FRONT CRAWL/FREESTYLE(Christmas)	Tue Nov 26	Thu Dec 19	TuTh	5:30pm			
SEA STAR -BREASTSTROKE (Christmas)	Tue Nov 26	Thu Dec 19	TuTh	5:30pm			
SEA STAR BUTTERFLY (Christmas)	Tue Nov 26	Thu Dec 19	TuTh	4:30pm			
SEA STAR - BACKSTROKE INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	2:00pm			
SEA STAR - BUTTERFLY INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	1:00pm			
SEA STAR - FREESTYLE INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	2:00pm			
SEA STAR BREASTSTROKE - INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	11:00am			
SEA STAR INTRO TO BACKSTROKE (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	2:00pm			
SEA STAR INTRO TO BREASTSTROKE (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	11:00am			
SEA STAR INTRO TO BUTTERFLY (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	1:00pm			
SEA STAR INTRO TO FREESTYLE/FRONT CRAWL (Christmas)	Mon Dec 09	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	10:00am			

CHAGUANAS CLASSES	Start Date	End Date	Days	Start Time				
Age 13 years plus								
4 CLASSES - \$250.00 Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option. New Members get 30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.								
ADULT STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	1:00pm				
ADULT STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Sat Nov 30	Sat Dec 21	Sa	2:00pm				
ADULT STG 1-3 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	1:00pm				
ADULT STG 4-6 (Christmas)	Sun Nov 24	Sun Dec 15	Su	2:00pm				
8 Classes twice per week \$500.00 Members receive 50% Disc up to Nov 15 and 30% thereafter. Please note that more than one class may be chosen. New Members will receive a member discount on the second class option New Members get 30% off up to Nov 15th and 10% off up to Nov 30th.								
ADULT INTRO TO FREESTYLE/FRONT CRAWL (Christmas)	Mon Nov 25	Wed Dec 18	MW	5:30pm				
ADULT BREASTSTROKE (Christmas)	Tue Nov 26	Thu Dec 19	TuTh	5:30pm				
ADULT BUTTERFLY (Christmas)	Tue Nov 26	Thu Dec 19	TuTh	4:30pm				
ADULT INTRO TO BREASTSTROKE/BACKSTROKE	Wed Nov 27	Wed Dec 18	W	6:30pm				
ADULT -INTRO TO BACKSTROKE (Christmas)	Wed Dec 11	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	2:00pm				
ADULT -INTRO TO BREASTSTROKE (Christmas)	Wed Dec 11	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	11:00am				
ADULT -INTRO TO BUTTERFLY (Christmas)	Wed Dec 11	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	1:00pm				
ADULT BACKSTROKE - INTERMEDIATE AND ADVANCED (Christmas)	Wed Dec 11	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	2:00pm				
ADULT BREASTSTROKE - INTERMEDIATE AND ADVANCED (Christmas)	Wed Dec 11	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	11:00am				
ADULT BUTTERFLY - INTERMEDIATE AND ADVANCED (Christmas)	Wed Dec 11	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	1:00pm				
ADULT FREESTYLE- INTERMEDIATE AND ADVANCED (Christmas)	Wed Dec 11	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	2:00pm				
ADULT INTRO TO FRONT CRAWL/FREESTYLE (Christmas)	Wed Dec 11	Thu Dec 19	MTuWTh	10:00am				